	Title
	Names
	Contacts
	notes
	Post 

	Yorkshire Post
	Editor: Peter Charlton YP/YEP

News editor: Phil Booth
	0113 238 8432
yp.editor@ypn.co.uk

0113 238 8427
yp.newsdesk@ypn.co.uk
	Press release, pictures, VIP invites
	Not interested

	Yorkshire Evening Post
	News editor: Paul Whitehouse
	0113 238 8248
yep.newsdesk@ypn.co.uk
	Press release, pictures, VIP invites
	Sent info

	City Dweller
	Paul
	0113 272 8890
paul@adps.biz

gary@adps.biz
	Press release, pictures, VIP invites
Very interested
	Sent info

	H2B Journal
	Neil
	0113 258 0752
neil@h2bjournal.co.uk
	Press release, pictures, VIP invites
	Sent info

	The Business Desk
	Editor: David Parkin
	0113 394 4324
david.parkin@thebusinessdesk.com
ian.briggs@thebusinessdesk.com
	Press release, pictures, VIP invites
	Sent info

	ITV Calendar
	Vanessa Thurston
	vanessa.thurston@itv.com
	Press release, pictures, VIP invites
	

	Look North
	Editor Tim Smith
	look.north@bbc.co.uk
	Press release, pictures, VIP invites
	

	Photography Week
	Paul Grogan
	0122 5442244
paul.grogan@futurenet.com
	Press release, pictures, VIP invites
	

	British Journal of Photography
	Editor: Simon Bainbridge
	simon@apptitudemedia.co.uk
gemma.padley@apptitudemedia.co.uk
	Press release, pictures, VIP invites
	

	Yorkshire Living
	Editorial: Francine Clee
Publisher: Jenny Thompson
	01904 567 128
francine.clee@nqyne.co.uk

07813654596
	Press release, pictures, VIP invites
	Sent info

	Yorkshire Life
	Esther Leach
	01765 692 586
esther.leach@yorkshirelife.co.uk
	
	No answer

	Pudsey Town Observer
	
	07708 372 764
advertise@pudseytownobserver.co.uk
	VIP invites
	Sent info

	Farsley Free Style
	
	0113 256 9447
sales@freestyleleeds.co.uk
	VIP invites
	Sent info – mid may

	The Squeaker
	
	
	VIP invites
	

	Leeds Guide
	
	0844 870 7347
	Didn’t get through
	

	Urban Coco
	Editor: Laura Bertlett
	0113 24 999 27
laura@urban-coco.com
	Press release, pictures, VIP invites
	Article in

	Radio Aire
	Jack Miles

Claire Warren
	01132344963
jack.miles@radioaire.com
claire.warren@radioaire.com
	Press release, pictures, VIP invites, message on the breakfast show 22.03
	

	BBC Radio Leeds
	Andrew Edwards
	0113 224 7300
andrew.edwards@bbc.co.uk
	Press release, pictures, VIP invites
	Sent info, asked about interview

	Capital FM
	Marie Christopher
	0113 308 5150
yorkshire.news@capitalfm.com
	Press release, VIP invites
	

	The Pulse
	James
	james@pulseradio.net
	Press release, VIP invites
	

	Real Radio
	News editor: Jamie Fletcher
	0113 238 1114
jamie.fletcher@gmgradio.com
	Press release, VIP invites
	

	On Yorkshire
	Editor: Matt Callard
	07500 090 785
editor@on-magazine.co.uk
	
	No answer

	The Yorkshire Times
	
	
	Article in
	sent

	New York Times
	
	
	Press release, pictures, VIP invites
	

	Leeds-List
	
	0113 3200 710
editor@leeds-list.com
	Press release, pictures, VIP invites
	sent



